
VJS/GS 

CAMERA.. .NY 

TITLE...? 

1. SV PAN 

2. CU 

3. CU 

4E SCU 

5O SV PAN 

6. SV 

7C LV 

8. CU 

9. SV 

10.-BIG GV— 

11. LV 

12. SCU 

1̂ -SCU 

1.12.53. 2375 

CttolGv 

14. ANGLE V 

15. SV 

16. CU 

17. CU 

18. SCU 

19. CU 

20. SCU 

21. GTV 

38#" STV ™ 

23. SV 

24. CU PAN 

25. CU 

26. GBV 

27. GV 

28. SV 

29. CU 

30. LV 

31. SHOT 

- 3̂ 1R;4S' 

ROYALS IN JAMAICA 

JAMAICAN SCHOOLCHILDREN LINED UP IN SABENA 
PARK 6 NY 

COLORED GIRL DRINKING FROM LEMONADE BOTTLE 3 GB 

PRETTY COLORED GIRL 3 " 

COLORED GIRL WITH WAVES IN HAIR 3 NY 

ROYALS IN JEEP TOWARDS AND ROUND CORNER 
TO INSPECT KIDS 9 NY 

GIRLS WAVING UNION JACKS 3 NY 

ROYALS IN JEEP THRU LINES OP KIDS 5 TURNER 

SCHOOLGIRLS WAVE 2 " GB 

ROYALS TOWARDS IN SEEP 10 NY 

—"— TUUAIAU —-—-— 5— 

SCHOOLKIDS ON STEPS WAITING GIVE PRESIHTS 
QUEEN ON BALCONY 5 NY 

COLORED KIDS 3 NY 

MCTQ..—-—— —-— —E NY 

COLORED BOY PRESENTS SOMETHING QUEEN 

DECORATED ARCH H KING'S STREET, KINGSTON 

DITTO 

COLORED WOMEN WAITING QUEEN 

LITTLE COLORED GIRL 

2 DITTO 

1 DITTO 

ROYALS TOWARDS DOWN KING'S STREET 
y 

BKDTO —— 

COLORED*S WAVING 

ROYALS IN CAR JL±JK 

COLOREDS WAVE 

MOTORS AWAY 

CROWD ASSEMBLED PORT ROYAL SHOWING LINER 
'GOTHIC1 IN HARBOUR 

ROYALS WALK PAST PEOPLE 
W-LA1 

TWO LITTLE GIRLS IN PAPER HATS. WAVE 
 ̂ V 

QUEM WALKING TO WATER'S EDGE, SHE TURKS 
AND WAVES 

ROYAL LAUNCH MOVING AWAY FROM C*UAY 

6 NY 

4 NY 

2 NY 

3 M SB 

4 IK GB 

3 GB 

3 GB 

4 KB NY 

,5 » 

3 

6 NY 

3 GB 

6 GB R 

4 NY 

11 " 

2 • 

10 " 

3 ™ 

'6 ** 



FTT@ 

j|r <— WIT W— REORM WAVE M YUAR 3- M 

34. SHOT ROYBJL LAUNCH UNDERWAY 5 «• 

35. MOVE AWAY SHOT PEOPLE WAVE 3 „ 

36. LV * GOTHIC* UNDERWAY 7 " 

LENGTH WITH TITLE 176 ft, 

2<? • 

(tfT 


